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===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 31363 PRN: 2021050040 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: GAIKWAD AVINASH SUBHASH Mother Name: ASHA
Semester: I
501100 Communication Skills TH 8 14 32 48 100 -- 62 4 A 8 32 P E,X
501101 Fundamentals of Computer- I TH 4 09 16 34 50 -- 43 2 O 10 20 P E,X
501102 Fundamentals of Computer-II TH 4 10 16 33 50 -- 43 2 O 10 20 P E,X
501103 Basics of ‘C’ programming-I TH 4 09 16 30 50 -- 39 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501104 Basics of ‘C’ programming-II TH 4 09 16 25 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501105 Financial Accounting with Tally-I TH 4 08 16 30 50 -- 38 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501106 Financial Accounting with Tally-II TH 4 08 16 25 50 -- 33 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501107 Discrete Mathematics-I TH 4 09 16 12+4 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,X,$
501108 Discrete Mathematics-II TH 4 10 16 19 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:166 SGPA:8.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021 Grand Total:342+4/500(Three Hundred Fourty Six)Percentage:69.2% Ordinance:*0.96 (4 Mark/s)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
501200 Communication Skills TH 8 08 32 32 100 -- 40 4 C 4 16 P E,X
501201 Advanced Programming in ‘C’ TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501202 Digital Electronics TH 4 07 16 17 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501203 Web Technology-I TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501204 Web Technology-II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501205 Software Engineering-I TH 4 08 16 13+3 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,C,$
501206 Software Engineering-II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501207 Computer Oriented Statistics-I TH 4 08 16 22 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501208 Computer Oriented Statistics-II TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501210 Advanced Programming in C & Digital PR 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501211 Basic of C Programming  - I & II PR 4 08 16 26 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501212 Computer Oriented Statistics - I & PR 4 08 16 26 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
50121200 Democracy Election & Good Governanc NC 0 - 20 35 50 -- 35 - A+ 9 - P E,X
501213 Discrete Mathematics - I & II PR 4 07 16 27 50 -- 34 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501214 Financial Accounting with Tally  I PR 4 08 16 28 50 -- 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501215 Fundamentals of Computer - I & II PR 4 08 16 28 50 -- 36 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501216 Software Engineering  - I & II PR 4 08 16 27 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501217 Web Technology  - I & II PR 4 07 16 28 50 -- 35 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:26017) 342+4/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:166 SGPA:8.3 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem VI March/April 2025(Seat No.:31363) 511+3/900 Tot. Credit:36 EGP:240 SGPA:6.67 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:853+7/1400(Eight Hundred Sixty Out Of One Thousand Four Hundred) Ordinance:*0.96 (4 Mark/s),*0.96 (3 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned:56 EGP:406 CGPA:7.25 Grade:B+ Percentage:61.43% Status:PASS
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===============================================================================================================================================================================================================
CCE SEE Tot

Code Paper Name AC Min Obt Min Obt Max Min Obt Cr Gr GP EGP Sts Rmk
===============================================================================================================================================================================================================

Seat No: 31366 PRN: 2021050006 ELIG: E Statement No.: -- College Code: KBP
Name: JADKAR AMRUTA RAJENDRA Mother Name: MAINA
Semester: I
501100 Communication Skills TH 8 14 32 43 100 -- 57 4 B+ 7 28 P E,X
501101 Fundamentals of Computer- I TH 4 09 16 30 50 -- 39 2 A+ 9 18 P E,X
501102 Fundamentals of Computer-II TH 4 10 16 30 50 -- 40 2 O 10 20 P E,X
501103 Basics of ‘C’ programming-I TH 4 09 16 23 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501104 Basics of ‘C’ programming-II TH 4 09 16 19 50 -- 28 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501105 Financial Accounting with Tally-I TH 4 06 16 16 50 -- 22 2 C 4 8 P E,X
501106 Financial Accounting with Tally-II TH 4 09 16 23 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501107 Discrete Mathematics-I TH 4 10 16 17 50 -- 27 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501108 Discrete Mathematics-II TH 4 10 16 14+2 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X,$

Tot. Credit:20 EGP:144 SGPA:7.2 Sts:PASS
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021 Grand Total:301+2/500(Three Hundred Three) Percentage:60.6% Ordinance:*0.96 (2 Mark/s)

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semester - II
501200 Communication Skills TH 4 10 32 33 100 -- 43 4 C 4 16 P E,X
501201 Advanced Programming in ‘C’ TH 4 08 16 22 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,C
501202 Digital Electronics TH 4 07 16 18 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501203 Web Technology-I TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501204 Web Technology-II TH 4 07 16 16 50 -- 23 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501205 Software Engineering-I TH 4 08 16 17 50 -- 25 2 B 6 12 P E,C
501206 Software Engineering-II TH 4 08 16 16 50 -- 24 2 C+ 5 10 P E,X
501207 Computer Oriented Statistics-I TH 4 08 16 31 50 -- 39 2 A+ 9 18 P E,C
501208 Computer Oriented Statistics-II TH 4 07 16 19 50 -- 26 2 B 6 12 P E,X
501210 Advanced Programming in C & Digital PR 4 08 16 24 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501211 Basic of C Programming  - I & II PR 4 07 16 25 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501212 Computer Oriented Statistics - I & PR 4 07 16 24 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
50121200 Democracy Election & Good Governanc NC 0 - 20 19+1 50 -- 20 - C 4 - P E,X,$
501213 Discrete Mathematics - I & II PR 4 07 16 23 50 -- 30 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501214 Financial Accounting with Tally  I PR 4 08 16 24 50 -- 32 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501215 Fundamentals of Computer - I & II PR 4 06 16 23 50 -- 29 2 B+ 7 14 P E,X
501216 Software Engineering  - I & II PR 4 07 16 24 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
501217 Web Technology  - I & II PR 4 06 16 25 50 -- 31 2 A 8 16 P E,X
B. C. A.  Part I Sem I Oct/Nov 2021(Seat No.:26027) 301+2/500 Tot.Credit:20 EGP:144 SGPA:7.2 Sts:PASS
B. C. A. Part III Sem VI March/April 2025(Seat No.:31366) 505+1/900 Tot. Credit:36 EGP:242 SGPA:6.72 Sts:PASS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Grand Total:806+3/1400(Eight Hundred Nine Out Of One Thousand Four Hundred) Ordinance:*0.96 (2 Mark/s),*0.96 (1 Mark/s)
Tot. Credits Earned:56 EGP:386 CGPA:6.89 Grade:B+ Percentage:57.79% Status:PASS
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